



## 4ème RALLYE Régional de L'AGORA Thibérien 23 et 24 Novembre 2019



CH	ES	ITINERAIRE		km	km		H-75	H-60	H-35	H-30	H-15	H-5		H+15	H+20	H+25	
			ES	Partiel	cumulés	Temps	Tricot	Autorité	Promo	Info	00VHC	0 VHC	1ère	00 M	0 M	1ère	90 ème
						imparti							VHC			Moderne	Moderne
<b>1ère Section</b>																	
CH 0		Sortie PF Thiviers		0	0		06:30	06:45	07:10	07:15	07:30	07:40	07:45	08:00	08:05	08:10	09:15
CH0A		Sortie Assistance		0,600	0,600	00:15	06:45	07:00	07:25	07:30	07:45	07:55	08:00	08:15	08:20	08:25	09:30
CH 1				5,900	6,500	00:10	06:55	07:10	07:35	07:40	07:55	08:05	08:10	08:25	08:30	08:35	09:40
	ES1	Départ ES Vaunac	9,000	0,200	6,900	00:03	06:58	07:13	07:38	07:43	07:58	08:08	08:13	08:28	08:33	08:38	09:43
CH 2				14,900	21,600	00:28	07:26	07:41	08:06	08:11	08:26	08:36	08:41	08:56	09:01	09:06	10:11
	ES 2	Départ ES St Jean	6,500	0,200	21,800	00:03	07:29	#####	08:09	08:14	08:29	08:39	08:44	08:59	09:04	09:09	10:14
CH 2A		Entrée Parc Regroupemt		9,200	31,000	00:20	07:49	08:04	08:29	08:34	08:49	08:59	09:04	09:19	09:24	09:29	10:34
<b>2ème Section</b>																	
CH 2B		Sortie Regroupement		0,000	31,000	01:20	09:09	09:24	09:49	09:54	10:09	10:19	10:24	10:39	10:44	10:49	11:54
CH 2C		Sortie Assistance		0,600	31,600	00:30	09:39	09:54	10:19	10:24	10:39	10:49	10:54	11:09	11:14	11:19	12:24
CH 3				5,900	37,500	00:10	09:49	10:04	10:29	10:34	10:49	10:59	11:04	11:19	11:24	11:29	12:34
	ES 3	Départ ES Vaunac	9,000	0,200	37,700	00:03	09:52	10:07	10:32	10:37	10:52	11:02	11:07	11:22	11:27	11:32	12:37
CH 4				14,900	52,600	00:28	10:20	10:35	11:00	11:05	11:20	11:30	11:35	11:50	11:55	12:00	13:05
	ES 4	Départ ES St Jean	6,500	0,200	52,800	00:03	10:23	10:38	11:03	11:08	11:23	11:33	11:38	11:53	11:58	12:03	13:08
CH4A		Entrée Parc Regroupemt		9,200	62,000	00:20	10:43	10:58	11:23	11:28	11:43	11:53	11:58	12:13	12:18	12:23	13:28
<b>3ème Section</b>																	
CH4B		Sortie Regroupement		0,000	62,000	01:00	11:43	11:58	12:23	12:28	12:43	12:53	12:58	13:13	13:18	13:23	14:28
CH 4C		Sortie Assistance		0,600	62,600	00:28	12:11	12:26	12:51	12:56	13:11	13:21	13:26	13:41	13:46	13:51	14:56
CH 5				5,900	68,500	00:10	12:21	12:36	13:01	13:06	13:21	13:31	13:36	13:51	13:56	14:01	15:06
	ES 5	Départ ES Vaunac	9,000	0,600	68,700	00:03	12:24	12:39	13:04	13:09	13:24	13:34	13:39	13:54	13:59	14:04	15:09
CH 5A		Parc Fermé Final		16,100	84,800	00:30	12:54	13:09	13:34	13:39	13:54	14:04	14:09	14:24	14:29	14:34	15:39